Material
■ Made from cold rolled, fully recyclable steel of the
highest quality.
■ Filled with non-toxic, biodegradable vegetable oil
Colour ■ Hard-wearing white epoxy paint (RAL 9016).
Child Safety
■ Control panel with child lock function
■ Max radiator surface temperature can be lowered

■ Central control by smartphone, Google Home or
Amazon Alexa when combined with Unisenza+ Smart
Gateway and Purmo Unisenza App
■ Weekly program can be individually adjusted in each
radiator.
■ Adaptive start with timer function.
■ Open window function.
Plus Series Thermostat Features
Yali Plus 1000W / H500 x L650 / Double
Model SKU Watts Amps Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Yali Plus 500W / H500 x L400 / Double FE7210500401A4U0 500 2.2 500 400 14.6
Yali Plus 500W / H500 x L550 / Single FE7110500551A4U0 500 2.2 500 550 11.7
Yali Plus 750W / H500 x L500 / Double FE7210500501A4U0 750 3.3 500 500 17
Yali Plus 750W / H500 x L800 / Single FE7110500801A4U0 750 3.3 500 800 16
Yali Plus 1000W / H500 x L650 / Double FE7210500651A4U0 1000 4.3 500 650 21.5
Yali Plus 1000W / H500 x L1050 / Single FE7110501051A4U0 1000 4.3 500 1050 20.8
Yali Plus 1250W / H500 x L800 / Double FE7210500801A4U0 1250 5.4 500 800 24.6
Yali Plus 1250W / H500 x L1300 / Single FE7110501301A4U0 1250 5.4 500 1300 24.9
Yali Plus 1500W / H500 x L950 / Double FE7210500951A4U0 1500 6.5 500 950 31
Yali Plus 2000W / H500 x L1250 / Double FE7210501251A4U0 2000 8.7 500 1250 38.6
Double & Single Panels
Yali Plus radiators are available in double and single panel configurations.
■ Single panel radiators have a slim design (95mm depth from wall), due to having single
oil-filled panel, and a convection plate at the back.
■ Double panel radiators have a second oil-filled panel instead of a convection plate,
allowing you to fit more heating capacity in less wall space. They’re 16mm thicker than
single panel radiators (111mm depth from wall)
Double PanelSingle Panel
Model SKU Watts Amps Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Yali Plus 250W / H300 x L400 / Single FE7110300401A4U0 500 1.1 300 400 7.7
Yali Plus 500W / H300 x L500 / Double FE7210300501A4U0 500 2.2 300 500 12
Yali Plus 500W / H300 x L800 / Single FE7110300801A4U0 750 2.2 300 800 11.4
Yali Plus 750W / H300 x L800 / Double FE7210300801A4U0 750 3.3 300 800 16.9
Yali Plus 750W / H300 x L1100 / Single FE7110301101A4U0 1000 3.3 300 1100 15.2
Yali Plus 1000W / H300 x L1000 / Double FE7210301001A4U0 1000 4.3 300 1000 20.5
Yali Plus 1000W / H300 x L1500 / Single FE7110301501A4U0 1250 4.3 300 1500 19
Yali Plus 1250W / H300 x L1300 / Double FE7210301301A4U0 1250 5.4 300 1300 26.5
Yali Plus 1500W / H300 x L1600 / Double FE7210301601A4U0 1500 6.5 300 1600 31.5
Yali Plus 2000W / H300 x L2000 / Double FE7210302001A4U0 2000 8.7 300 2000 38.5
300mm high panels are low
and long -  perfect for placing
along hallways or under